School Districts in Northampton County

County

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

School District
Bangor Area SD
Bethlehem Area SD
Easton Area SD
Nazareth Area SD
Northampton Area SD
Pen Argyl Area SD
Saucon Valley SD
Wilson Area SD

Population, 2020
22,060

121,139

67,369

31,689

43,991

12,593

17,226

16,450

Rural / Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban



