School Districts in Northampton County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Northampton	Bangor Area SD	22,060	Rural
Northampton	Bethlehem Area SD	121,139	Urban
Northampton	Easton Area SD	67,369	Urban
Northampton	Nazareth Area SD	31,689	Urban
Northampton	Northampton Area SD	43,991	Urban
Northampton	Pen Argyl Area SD	12,593	Urban
Northampton	Saucon Valley SD	17,226	Urban
Northampton	Wilson Area SD	16,450	Urban